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The UK’s Number one selling brand
B A T T E R I E S

WE BUY YOUR OLD BATTERIES

Working hard to keep you competitive

MOST
POPULAR

www.amipart.co.uk

01772 642462
sales@amipart.co.uk

PLATINUM
BOSCH
TROJAN

AMIPART BATTERY RANGE
NO

MINIMUM
ORDER 
QUANTITY

VOLUME
DISCOUNT

VOLUME DISCOUNT AVAILABLE
on the following battery types:
 
017, 063, 075 ,096, 100, 625, 627, 629, 643, 644, 663 & 664
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COMMERCIAL BATTERY RANGE
Type Part Code AH CCA

AM No. Manufacturer & Model OEM No. Illustrations

Working hard to keep you competitive

Description Type Part Code AH CCADescription

017

017

019

019

063

063

069

075

075

096

096

100

100

221

620

622

622

622

623

623

623

624

625

625

625

625

625

625

625

625

626

627

627

627

627

627

017E

017SPPLA

T3013

019SPPLA

063E

063SPPLA

069E

075E

075SPPLA

096E

096SPPLA

100E

100SPPLA

T3072

T4078

622X

T3043

T3048

623HDX

T3056

T3079

624X

625X

S625X

T3080

T3081

T4080

T5080

TE080

TE088

626X

627NX

627X

S627X

T3054

T3075

88

90

88

 100 

44

48

70

60

63

74

77

72

74

100

170

130

130

155

200

190

180

210

210

235

200

220

215

225

225

135

120

135

145

154

120

760

800

680

900

380

460

590

550

600

640

680

650

700

600

1000

840

680

900

1200

1200

1100

1150

1150

1200

1050

1150

1150

1150

1150

760

700

760

800

1150

680

Platinum Prestige

Platinum Prestige Plus

Bosch T3 AGRI Battery 

Platinum Prestige Plus

Platinum Prestige

Platinum Prestige Plus

Platinum Prestige

Platinum Prestige

Platinum Prestige Plus

Platinum Prestige

Platinum Prestige Plus

Platinum Prestige

Platinum Prestige Plus

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T4 HD Blue Battery

Platinum Xtreme

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme 623 with H/Downs

Bosch T3 AGRI Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme

Platinum Xtreme

Platinum Xtreme Plus (Sealed)

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T4 HD Blue Battery

Bosch T5 HDE Silver Battery

Bosch T5 EFB Battery

Bosch T5 EFB Battery

Platinum Xtreme

Platinum Xtreme

Platinum Xtreme

Platinum Xtreme Plus (Sealed)

Bosch T3 AGRI Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

627

627

629

629

629

629

629

629

629

629

629

630

630

630

631

632

633

638

638

641

642

642

643

643

644

644

655

655

656

663

663

664

664

665

667

667

T4075

T5075

629NX

629SX

629X

S629X

T3055

T3077

T4077

T5077

TE077

T3038

T3045

T4076

T3039

632X

T3044

T3046

T3047

T3034

642X

T3050

643X

T3030

644X

T3031

655X

T3040

T3041

663X

T3035

664X

T3036

665X

667X

T3037

140

145

150

180

170

190

180

155

170

180

180

110

135

140

120

230

135

143

143

102

120

105

96

90

96

90

126

125

125

105

110

105

110

115

105

110

800

800

850

1130

1000

1000

1400

900

1000

1000

1000

760

1000

800

760

1200

680

950

900

680

1000

800

610

540

610

540

800

720

720

750

680

750

680

820

750

680

Bosch T4 HD Blue Battery

Bosch T5 HDE Silver Battery

Platinum Xtreme

Platinum Xtreme Plus

Platinum Xtreme

Platinum Xtreme Plus (Sealed)

Bosch T3 AGRI Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T4 HD Blue Battery

Bosch T5 HDE Silver Battery

Bosch T5 EFB Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T4 HD Blue Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme Plus

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme Plus

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme Plus

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme Plus

Bosch T3 Black Battery

Platinum Xtreme Plus

Platinum Xtreme

Bosch T3 Black Battery

TROJAN BATTERY RANGE - DEEP CYCLE

MANY MORE PART NUMBERS AVAILABLE

LEISURE BATTERY RANGE

Type Part Code AH Access
PlatformsDescription

J305

J305

J305

L16

L16

L16

L16

T105

T125

T1275

T145

T875

J305G-UT

J305H-DT

J305P-DT

L16E-UT

L16G-UT

L16H-DT

L16P-DT

T105-LPT

T125-LPT

T1275-LPT

T145-LPT

T875-LPT

315

360

330

370

390

435

420

225

240

150

260

170

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Floor
Cleaning Golf/ATV Leisure/RV Renewable

Energy

Trojan J305G 6V 315Ah C20

Trojan J305H 6V 360Ah C20

Trojan J305P 6V 330Ah C20

Trojan L16E 6V 370Ah C20

Trojan L16G 6V 390Ah C20

Trojan L16H 6V 435Ah C20

Trojan L16P 6V 420Ah C20

Trojan T105-LPT 6V 225AH C20

Trojan T125 6V 240Ah C20

Trojan T1275 12v 150Ah C20

Trojan T145 6V 260Ah C20

Trojan T875 8V 170Ah C20

Type Part Code Description

110

110

110

110

110

110

685

685

685

685

690

690

SD6110L

LB6110L

S6110L

LB6110M

SD6110M

S6110M

SD685L

SD685M

S685L

S685M

SD690L

SD690M

110

100

110

100

110

110

75

75

75

75

90

90

N/A

N/A

N/A

850

830

830

N/A

640

N/A

640

820

820

AH CCA

Platinum Leisure Plus Sealed Dual Terminal Battery

Platinum Leisure Plus Battery

Platinum Leisure Plus Sealed Battery

Platinum Marine Plus Battery

Platinum Marine Plus Sealed Dual Terminal Battery

Platinum Sealed Marine Plus Battery

Platinum Leisure Sealed Dual Terminal Battery

Platinum Marine Sealed Dual Terminal Battery

Platinum Sealed Leisure Battery

Platinum Sealed Marine Battery

Platinum Leisure Plus Sealed Dual Terminal Battery

Platinum Marine Plus Sealed Dual Terminal Battery

MOST
POPULAR

www.amipart.co.uk

NEXT DAY DELIVERY TO MOST POSTCODES
ASK ONE OF OUR SALES TEAM FOR THE DELIVERY SCHEDULE IN YOUR AREA


